
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
Datum in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.10
Pistole 9mm Herren I Seite: 1
Stand: 02.04.2023 12:44 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 387 Burck, Sebastian 2700... SGes Gersfeld 1813 89 91 91 88 359

2 229 Krenzer, Christian 2700... SV Rothenkirchen 68 69 70 86 293

3 440 Jestädt, Marius 2700... SV 1983 Künzell 73 60 67 75 275

4 127 Morawietz, Stefan 2700... SV Künzell 49 67 66 80 262

5 443 Siegel, Raphael 2700... SV Fulda 1572 70 75 36 79 260

6 388 Richter, Yvonne 2700... SGes Gersfeld 1813 37 70 51 88 246

7 373 Knüttel, Sven 2700... SGes Gersfeld 1813 0 0 0 0 0

327 Lindig, Tim 2700... SV Fulda 1572 0 0 0 0 0

128 Schratz, Raffael 2700... SV Künzell 0 0 0 0 0
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Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
Datum in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.12
Pistole 9mm Herren II Seite: 1
Stand: 02.04.2023 12:45 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 381 Esterlein, Sergej 2700... SV 1932 Petersberg 80 89 94 90 353

2 123 Heil, Stefan 2700... SG Eichenzell 86 87 90 89 352

3 390 Richter, Carsten 2700... SGes Gersfeld 1813 90 87 78 81 336

4 122 Mopser, Markus 2700... SG Eichenzell 73 69 76 82 300

5 389 Trabert, Marcus 2700... SV 1932 Petersberg 70 80 64 74 288

6 126 Wolter, Andreas 2700... SV Künzell 69 48 81 85 283

7 442 Bihn, Andreas 2700... SGes Gersfeld 1813 65 79 36 93 273

8 391 Dellschow, Michael 2700... SGes Gersfeld 1813 37 29 51 67 184

9 366 Benndorff, Thomas 2700... SGes Gersfeld 1813 0 0 0 0 0
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Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
Datum in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.14
Pistole 9mm Herren III Seite: 1
Stand: 02.04.2023 12:45 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 384 Liu, Mingang 2700... SV Wilhelm Tell 1909 Hünfeld 94 92 88 74 348

2 170 Grohmann, Stefan 2700... SV Hettenhausen 89 89 80 78 336

3 338 Schenk, Günter 2700... SV 1848 Großenlüder 86 82 77 82 327

4 125 Jakob, Volker 2700... SG Eichenzell 72 75 78 88 313

5 377 Schmidt, Frank 2700... SGes Gersfeld 1813 71 78 79 81 309

6 393 Henkel, Franz 2700... SV Gut Ziel Magdlos 1912 79 68 75 78 300

7 445 Barth, Uwe 2700... SV Eintracht 1871 Hettenhau... 64 64 79 81 288

8 439 Schmitt, Markus 2700... SV 1983 Künzell 74 59 75 79 287

9 394 Hörr, Jürgen 2700... SV Gut Ziel Magdlos 1912 65 67 64 70 266
10 392 Ponomarev, Sergej 2700... SV 1932 Petersberg 36 65 65 70 236
11 99 Schüßler, Stefan 2700... SG Flieden 23 44 17 27 111
12 337 Lindig, Rainer 2700... SV Fulda 1572 0 0 0 0 0
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Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
Datum in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.16
Pistole 9mm Herren IV Seite: 1
Stand: 02.04.2023 12:46 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 271 Moll, Hans 2700... SV Wilhelm Tell 1909 Hünfeld 86 86 96 90 358

2 301 Vey, Josef 2700... SV 1970 Engelhelms 83 85 90 95 353

3 172 Hach, Berthold 2700... SV Motten 90 91 82 86 349

4 234 Bornkessel, Armin 2700... SV Rothenkirchen 87 82 91 88 348

5 235 Fischbach, Heinz 2700... SV Rothenkirchen 80 88 92 87 347

6 350 Röbig, Bernd 2700... SV Fulda 1572 89 83 81 91 344

7 378 Schmitt, Hans-Günter 2700... SV Wilhelm Tell 1909 Hünfeld 82 87 69 83 321

8 344 Stock, Harald 2700... SV Fulda 1572 72 67 83 91 313

9 110 Michel, Manfred 2700... SV Bimbach 83 81 75 70 309
10 441 Ott-Engelmann, Volker 2700... SGes Gersfeld 1813 58 64 86 84 292
11 124 Pankow, Gerhard 2700... SG Eichenzell 74 65 69 83 291
12 376 Hillenbrand, Michael 2700... SGes Gersfeld 1813 66 75 70 78 289
13 444 Hohmann, Christoph 2700... SGes Gersfeld 1813 89 63 29 24 205
14 369 Knüttel, Harald 2700... SGes Gersfeld 1813 34 49 6 42 131
15 98 Schüßler, Fredy 2700... SG Flieden 0 0 0 0 0
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Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
Datum in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.53.10
Pistole 9mm Herren I Seite: 1
Stand: 02.04.2023 12:42 Uhr Gesamt

1 2700050 SV Wilhelm Tell 1909 Hünfeld 1027 Ringe

384 Liu, Mingang 348
271 Moll, Hans 358
378 Schmitt, Hans-Günter 321

2 2700027 SGes Gersfeld 1813 1004 Ringe

387 Burck, Sebastian 359
390 Richter, Carsten 336
377 Schmidt, Frank 309

3 2700055 SV Rothenkirchen 988 Ringe

234 Bornkessel, Armin 348
235 Fischbach, Heinz 347
229 Krenzer, Christian 293

4 2700020 SG Eichenzell 965 Ringe

123 Heil, Stefan 352
125 Jakob, Volker 313
122 Mopser, Markus 300

5 2700001 SV Fulda 1572 917 Ringe

350 Röbig, Bernd 344
443 Siegel, Raphael 260
344 Stock, Harald 313

6 2700005 SV 1932 Petersberg 877 Ringe

381 Esterlein, Sergej 353
392 Ponomarev, Sergej 236
389 Trabert, Marcus 288

7 2700027 SGes Gersfeld 1813 854 Ringe

442 Bihn, Andreas 273
376 Hillenbrand, Michael 289
441 Ott-Engelmann, Volker 292
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